










	
Schedules
	
About/Contact
	
Network
	
Updates
	
esports
	
Tickets
	
Class Act Schools


		
			Search
			
			
		

	








	Home
	Sports
	Schedules and Results
	Rosters
	Fall Sports
		Cross Country (B&G)
	Field Hockey
	Football
	Golf (Boys)
	Soccer (Boys)
	Soccer (Girls)
	Swimming (Girls)
	Volleyball (Girls)



	Winter Sports
		Basketball (Boys)
	Basketball (Girls)
	Gymnastics (Girls)
	Ice Hockey (Boys)
	Indoor Track (B&G)
	Swimming (Boys)
	Wrestling
	Cheer/Dance (CAS Activities)



	Spring Sports
		Baseball
	Golf (B&G)
	Lacrosse (Boys)
	Lacrosse (Girls)
	Outdoor Track (B&G)
	Softball
	Tennis (Boys)
	Tennis (Girls)
	Volleyball (Boys)



	State Tourney Info
	Divisions
	Email & SMS Updates
	Past Champions
	Sanctioned Events



	Schools
	Member Schools List
	Maps & Directions
	Enrollments & Schools of Choice
	Class Act Schools
	Leagues



	Administrators
	Eligibility Rules
	Transfers & Hardship Appeals
	Sanctioned Events
	Medical Handbook
	Sportsmanship Conference
	Scholar-Athlete Banquet
	Spirit of Sport Award
	Michaels Achievement Cup
	Ford Athletic Grants
	Athletic Program Evaluation
	Tournament Operation Manual
	Middle Level Athletics Guidelines
	Link to CIAC



	Coaches
	Submit Scores/Forms
	Coaching Education
	Rules Interpretation Meetings
	Coach/Team Evaluation Tools



	Officials
	Officials Mainpage
	Commissioners Tools



	Students/Parents
	Parents/Students FAQs
	Eligibility Brochure
	Eligibility Rules
	Transfers
	Sports Medicine & Concussion Info
	Sports Physical Form
	Student-Athlete Parenting Video
	Parents in Sports Course
	NFHS Sportsmanship Course
	College Bound Athlete Resources



	Unified Sports®
	Medical Handbook









	 Elig. Cent.
	 Handbook
	 MS Guidelines
	 CIACcast
	 Register
	 Vacancies
	 Games Wanted
	 Media
	 Minutes
	 CAS
	
	
	









Search Results for: 바카라 카지노 슬롯 pdf-유로88 같은【eggcsite.com】Qsj
Sorry, there was no content that matched your search.







	
 CIAC Partners





























































	
			

		

	
 CIAC Calendar
			
View Full CAS-CIAC Calendar

      		Fri., Mar. 8
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports High School Basketball (Manchester High School)
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports High School Basketball NCCC League (Rockville High School)
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports High School Level 1/2 tournament (Windsor High School)
	Sat., Mar. 9
	8:30am-4:00pm Coaching Education In-Person Session (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Mon., Mar. 11
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports High School Basketball (Bloomfield High School)
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports High School Basketball (East Haven High School)
	3:30-5:30pm Unified Sports High School Basketball FCIAC League (Fairfield Ludlowe High School)
	Tue., Mar. 12
	3:30-4:30pm [VIRTUAL] CIAC Outdoor Track Meet Directors Meeting
	3:30-5:00pm Unified Sports Middle School Basketball (Brookfield High School)
	7:00-8:00pm [VIRTUAL] CIAC Outdoor Track Coaches Meeting
	Wed., Mar. 13
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports High School Basketball Invitaional (Cheshire High School)
	3:30-5:00pm Unified Sports Middle School Basketball (Berlin High School)
	7:00-8:30pm Baseball Officials (Classroom A2)
	Thu., Mar. 14
	9:00am [CANCELLED] CIAC Board of Control (If needed)
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports High School Basketball (Maloney High School)
	Fri., Mar. 15
	6:00-8:30pm Coaching Education In-Person Session
	6:00-8:30pm Coaching Education In-Person Session
	Wed., Mar. 20
	3:00-4:00pm [VIRTUAL] Golf Coaches - CIAC iWanamaker Updates for 2024
	Fri., Mar. 22
	2:00-5:00pm Unified Sports Transitional Academies  Basketball (Alberta Magnus College)
	2:00-5:00pm Unified Sports Transitional Academies  Basketball (Alberta Magnus College)
	Mon., Mar. 25
	7:00-8:00pm [VIRTUAL] CIAC Softball Coaches/Rules Interpretation Meeting
	Tue., Mar. 26
	3:00-5:00pm CIAC Officials Advisory Board (Boardroom A1)
	7:00-8:00pm [VIRTUAL] CIAC Baseball Coaches/Rules Interpretation Meeting
	Thu., Mar. 28
	9:00am [VIRTUAL] CIAC Board of Control
	Tue., Apr. 2
	3:00-4:30pm Unified Sports Bowling (Sparetime Lanes Vernon)
	Thu., Apr. 4
	2:00pm [VIRTUAL] Eligibility Review Board
	Wed., Apr. 10
	7:00-9:00pm USATF Meeting (Meeting Room B2)
	Mon., Apr. 29
	4:00-8:30pm Unified Sports Awards Banquet (The Aqua Turf Club Plantsville CT)
	Wed., May 1
	12:00-3:00pm CAAD Board (Conference Center C2)
	Thu., May 2
	9:00am [VIRTUAL] CIAC Board of Control (If needed)
	Sun., May 5
	4:00-7:00pm CAS-CIAC Scholar-Athlete Banquet (Aqua Turf Club)
	Thu., May 9
	2:00pm [VIRTUAL] Eligibility Review Board
	Mon., May 13
	1:00-3:30pm Cooperative Team Committee (Classroom A2)
	Wed., May 15
	7:00-9:00pm USATF Meeting (Meeting Room B2)
	Tue., May 21
	10:00am-12:30pm Student Athletic Advisory Board Meeting (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Thu., Aug. 1
	6:00-9:00pm Coaching Education In-Person Session (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Sat., Aug. 3
	8:30am-12:00pm Coaching Education In-Person Session (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Tue., Aug. 6
	6:00-9:00pm Coaching Education In-Person Session (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Thu., Aug. 15
	4:30-6:30pm Field Hockey State Coaches Meeting (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Sat., Aug. 24
	8:00-9:00am Connecticut Swim Officials Assoc Executive Board Meeting (Meeting Room B2)
	9:00-11:30am CT Swimming Officials Meeting and Coaches Rules Meeting (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Tue., Nov. 19
	4:30-6:30pm Field Hockey State Coaches Meeting (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)







		
	
CIAC ON TWITTER


Follow @CIACsports

Follow @CIACscoreboard



	


	
CIAC ON INSTAGRAM

  Follow @ciacathletics on Instagram
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